
Departmental Seat CCI Representatives TERM EXT. EMAIL

Administrative Director/Students Services* VACANT N/A

Articulation Officer Jerry Castillo N/A 58342 jcastillo@gwc.cccd.edu

Arts Monica Jovanovich F2020 - SP2023 51240 mjovanovich@gwc.cccd.edu

Associated Students Representative* VACANT F2021 - SP2022

Automotive Technology, Digital Arts, and Drafting John Kasabian F2022 - SP2025 51002 jkasabian@gwc.cccd.edu

Biological Sciences Michael Valinluck F2021 - SP2024 52490 mvalinluck@gwc.cccd.edu

Business, Accounting, Marketing, Management, and 

Computer Science
Cristian Racataian F2022 - SP2025 51225 cracataian@gwc.cccd.edu

Chair F2022 - SP2024

Communication Studies F2020 - SP2023

Cosmetology Jon Holland F2020 - SP2023 58354 jholland@gwc.cccd.edu

Counseling & EOPS Nicole Diamond F2021 - SP2024 55231 ndiamond@gwc.cccd.edu

Criminal Justice Hector Madrigal F2020 - SP2023 hmadrigal3@gwc.cccd.edu

English Ayesha Zia F2021 - SP2024 52153 azia@gwc.cccd.edu

Health Education, Kinesiology, & Athletics Leilani Johnson F2022 - SP2025 52586 ljohnson@gwc.cccd.edu

Liberal Arts & Culture (Anthropology, Geography, 

History, Peace Studies, and Philosophy)
Sunshine McClain F2021 - SP2024 51048 smcclain@gwc.cccd.edu

Library Cathy Le F2021 - SP2024 51210 cle@gwc.cccd.edu

Mathematics & Engineering Gary Kirby F2020 - SP2023 51100 gkirbyjr@gwc.cccd.edu

Noncredit & ESL Teresa Nguyen F2020 - SP2023 tnguyen1831@gwc.cccd.edu

Nursing & Health Professions Amy Thach F2021 - SP2024 52539 athach@gwc.cccd.edu

Part-Time Faculty F2022 - SP2025

Performing Arts (Theater Arts, Music, and Dance) F2022 - SP2025

Physical Sciences F2020 - SP2023

Psychology Jodie Butler F2021 - SP2024 51022 jbutler41@gwc.cccd.edu

Social & Behavioral Sciences (Economics, Political 

Science, and Sociology)
Joel Powell F2021 - SP2024 jpowell52@gwc.cccd.edu

Vice President of Instruction Meridith Randall N/A 58707 mrandall12@gwc.cccd.edu

World Languages and Sign Language Cristina Tiernes Cruz F2022 - SP2025 ctiernescruz@gwc.cccd.edu
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